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Moo LMNHUKMU

24 BK RIV

PagnanbHble LWapUKOMOOLWNMTHNKNA

TUM: WapukonoawunHnkn, PagmnanesHele, OgHopsaaHble, C KOHNYeCKUM oTBepcTuneM, OTKpbIThIE
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TexHUM4Yeckue XxapakTepucTUKmu

PASMEPbI, MM
d
D
B

MACCA, KI
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHANIOIN
ABC
SKF
MRC
FAG
STEYR

120,000
260,000
55,000

14,606

RIV

6324 K
6324 K
324-SX
6324 K
6324 K



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/934-riv/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/201394/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/201395/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/201396/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/201397/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/201398/

